MATTALANT Accreemen							
VATIONAL Assessmei	30	leb description		Date & Time Con	npleted	Done pi	
Date In: 29/1/19 14:2	23	SAS c-Illing					
Ref No: NA / MSG 19001	1904/14.	E-mail (within 8hrs,	AIC 2hrs)				
Veh No SKT 5827 M	٦	i-Motor Claim I				AND THE PROPERTY.	
110A 211119 °	8:15.	I-Motor W/O (w		TP 4hrs)			•
(ii) Reporting Only				1			
		I-Photo Uploade			-	12	
TP Insurer:		Assessment/Surve	The second secon	O-mar/Wksn			
11 Insurer		Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to	Tel:	Fax:	-)
referred Wksp / INC Assign Wks			DIC/	710/)		
P Particulars: Vel	h No: 5K	P 4466Z.	INC (Tel:)	
Owner / Driver: (, p. 1	1. ()	Cover Type: ()	
Policy No: () Period	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	Date:	Time:)	
Confirmed by : (A/A Dia	te-Est. Status (WC)%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]		
Insured/Driver Liability: (The second secon)/NO()			
Year of Registration: (oading: \$1,000)	INCOME TO A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		• •	-
		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO		182041112	The second	8,	
Generál Remárks († 1985)) Walk-In Customar : Cu	ertemarie inform	ation strictly Confi	dential & St	rictly NO refer of	repairer.		
) Total Loss Case : to e	mail Insurer	URGENTLY.			·		
The state of the s); Invoice: ')();T	owing Co: (· (,	_)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (many entails	PERSONAL CONTRACTOR AND	THE STATE OF THE S	Done b	y
tennarks: (INCApalmero	TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	(1957年) 在1950年 日本大学学会社、	PERMIT THE TAXABLE PROPERTY.	RELEGISTATION STATEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			
COMPLEASE SECTION THE ESSE	1、1501日6平611年98	UNITED STATES OF THE STATE OF T	A SESSION OF	co management to	T. Carrier	4	
		irtesy Car ()	A CARROLL MARKET	CO #5000000000000000000000000000000000000			
1) Apply for Transport Allowan 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspe	ection	irtesy Car ()	A SAN THE SAN TO	Hallman			
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Check / Post Repair Inspec	ection	irtesy Car ()		***************************************			
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Check / Post Repair Inspect Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep	ection	irtesy Car ()		SO HARMONIA TANK			
1) Apply for Transport Allowan 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspe 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury:	ection pair Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ()				in it is	
1) Apply for Transport Allowan 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury:	ection pair Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ()				in the second	
Apply for Transport Allowan O QC Check / Post Repair Inspect O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Injury :	ection pair Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ()				100 A 1 M	
Apply for Transport Allowan O QC Check / Post Repair Inspect O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Injury :	ection pair Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ()				Sinis No.	X 775, F
Apply for Transport Allowan O QC Check / Post Repair Inspect O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Injury :	ection pair Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ()				idons see	
) Apply for Transport Allowan 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury:	ection pair Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ()					(Yahii)
Apply for Transport Allowan O QC Check / Post Repair Inspect O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Injury :	ection pair Cost > \$300	() () ()				And Control of the Co	(cancit)
) Apply for Transport Allowan 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury:	ection pair Cost > \$300	00799	A T . Ancide	in action Gircles (530);	STREET, O. III II.	Amiles V	(Addibit
Apply for Transport Allowan Of Check / Post Repair Inspect Oppload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury: Onte/Finite / Actions (2)	ection pair Cost > \$300	003 ()	1) AR : Aoside 2) DA : Dames	at Reporting (530); Assessment (5100);	STREET, O. III II.	THE PARTY	(; AM(t))
Apply for Transport Allowan 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury: Oute/Pune / Actions Actions Lumant's Particulars is	ection pair Cost > \$300	() () () () ()	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	nt Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); Fee Through Survey	1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	THE PARTY	(rahi(s) hadibii
Apply for Transport Allowan Of Check / Post Repair Inspects Opposed Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : Oute/Cime / Actions Lumant's Particulars river/Owner:	ection pair Cost > \$300	() () () () ()	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming	at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Results against INC Only (W	1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	THE PARTY	(Addibin
Apply for Transport Allowan Of Check / Post Repair Inspect Opload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : Onte/Pinto / Actions Inturnant's Particulars river/Owner:	ection pair Cost > \$300	() () () () ()	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-inst	at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resussing UNC Only (we seed to	1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	THE PARTY	(ram(d)
Apply for Transport Allowan Of Check / Post Repair Inspect Of Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : Onte(Fine) / Actions Lumnart's Particulars : ontact No:	ection pair Cost > \$300	() () () () ()	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inst 7) NI: Idao DA	at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resusating UNC Only (work) against INC Only (work) A + SMRT Survey	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005) \$75	THE PARTY	(ramo(s)
Apply for Transport Allowan Of Check / Post Repair Inspect Onte/Chino Actions Actions Injury: In	nce ()/Concetion pair Cost > \$300	() () () () ()	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inst 7) NI: Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi	at Reporting (\$30); 5 Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resusating INC Only (w. section A + SMRT Survey litenal Services:-	; tNC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 arvey) \$30 of 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160	3000	(; AMU(3)
Apply for Transport Allowan Of Check / Post Repair Inspect Onte/Chino Actions Actions Injury: In	nce ()/Concetion pair Cost > \$300	() () () () ()	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inst 7) NI: Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi OD! *NS: Courle	at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Reseases); Section A + SMRT Survey Henel Services: The Control of the Contro	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Irvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005) \$75 . \$160	3000	(rahicits) Indelibili
1) Apply for Transport Allowan 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : Onter Fine Actions river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Cha	NA(9	ooqq	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For elaiming 6) TR: Re-insy 7) NI: Idau D 5) NTUC Addi OD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R	at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resisted Survey) A + SMRT Survey Richard Services: Co-ordination apair Inspection Collect Expess Coordination	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 arvey) \$30 of 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50	3000	(; AML(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowan 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury: Oute/Fine Actions Tauminus Particulars river/Owner: outact No: armaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Cha- arditors Comments ::	NA(9	ooqq	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inst 7) NI: Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi OD. *N5: Courle *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / C TP (N11):	at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Readerst INC Only (W. 1988); Section A + SMRT Survey Itional Services: Sy Cef / Tpl Alloward; Co-ordination Apair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination Collect Excess Coordination Collect Excess Coordination TP (Kan INC) against	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 arvey) \$30 of 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50	3000	
1) Apply for Transport Allowan 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspe 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury:	NA(9	ooqq	1) AR: Acades 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For elaiming 6) TR: Re-insy 7) NI: Idau D 5) NTUC Addi OD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R	at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Research Survey Section A + SMRT Survey Sitional Services: Sy Cef / Tpl Alloward Co-ordination Sepair Inspection Collect Excess Coordin TP (Kan INC) against Mobile	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 arvey) \$30 of 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50	3000	had!Bill

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A	CCIDENT STATEMENT
ate Of Report	29/01/2019 14:23
ata Of Accident	29/01/2019 08:15
xact Location Of Accident	UPP BUKIT TIMAH RD TWDS JLN ANAK BUKIT
ountry/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DE	TAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ehicle Registration Number	SKT5827M
nsured/Policyholder	
	OOI WAI LOON
	S7871247C
mail Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90886531
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90886531
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
	MAZDA 3
	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	P 28773494 DMA
Cover Note Number	
Driver	The second secon
Name of Driver	GLORIA ENG
NRIC No	S7877879B
Date Of Birth	18/03/1978
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	07/05/2005
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91503368
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
	NOEMAIL

BLK 361 WOODLANDS AVE 5 #07-428 Address

730361 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKP4466Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

GLORIA ENG Name

Approximate Age
Injuries Sustain
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode NECK & BACK SKT5827M YES NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

	A-8KTT-827M B-8KP44467
SCRIBE CIRCUMIS	TANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
	Refur to Police Report

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



/20190129/7003

1 of 3

Report No. T/20190129/7003

Date/Time Report Made: 29/01/2019 14:50	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.
Informant's Particulars		STATE OF THE STATE OF
Name of Informant: GLORIA ENG	Address: APT BLK 361 WOODLANDS A SINGAPORE 730361	AVENUE 5 #07-428
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7877879B	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91503368
Nationality: MALAYSIAN	Email: gloria.eng@sg.abb.com	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:	Type of Informant:	

18/03/1978 40 Female Institution / School Name: Language: English Race: Chinese Driving Licence Information: Occupation: Date of Expiry: Class: 3 Marketing and sales representative (ICT) General Information of the Accident Type of Location: Date/Time of Drink

Injury Others Type of Accident: Accident: 29/01/2019 08:15 Straight Road Drive: No Location: UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD Road Speed Limit: 70 Km/h Road Surface: Weather: Dry Clear Traffic Volume: Traffic Control: Traffic Flow: Moderate Not Controlled One Way Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Type of Callision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear No

Details of V	ehicle Invol		Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.	Slightly	2
SKP4466Z Car	VOLKSWAGO	Touran	Black	Damaged		
THE RESERVE		N		1 100		0
SKT5827M	Car		10.355%			

	ALL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDR		ALL THE PROPERTY OF
Details of Vehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Valuele No. Insurance Company	Insurance 149		The state of the s







Details of Vehicle Insurance

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2013 Report No. T/20190129/7005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

renicie No. Ins SKP4466Z AIG	urance Company S ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE I	Contract of the Contract of th	ance No. 194639	NUMBER OF STREET	V01/2019	14/05/2019
Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian In No. of Pedestrian	nvolved: No	Use of	Pedestrian C	rossin	g: NA	SH ST FAST
Driver Name	Wafiuddin Bin Mashor		ID No.		S8524449	C
Related Vehicle	SKP4466Z (Car)	Contact	0100000		90616772 Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Hospital/Cšnic	NIL					
Date Treatment	NIL NIL NIL NIL	Date Degree		NIL	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	MO CHOSE SW
Driver		With the last of t	ID No.	See See	S787787	98
Name	GLORIA ENG		10 140.			
Related Vehicle	SKT5827M (Car)		Conta	ct No.	9150336	8
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HO	Class Driving Licens Expiry	e &	3 7 3 3 3 3	Expiry: NIL	
	29/01/2019	Date	Discharge		1/2019	
Date Treatment	nted Medical Leave 03		ee of Injury	Sligh	nt	

Brief Details.

I was travelling along Upper Bukit Timah Road towards Jalan Anak Bukit on the second iane where the I was travelling along Upper Bukit Timah Road towards Jalan Anak Bukit on the second iane where the first lane is a bus lane. While I was travelling, a trailer from the third iane suddenly cut onto the vehicle in front of me into our lane and caused the front vehicle in front of me to slow down. Hence, I slowed down too without any contact with the front vehicle. Suddenly, I felt a impact of the rear portion of my vehicle. When I got down of my vehicle, I realized vehicle B had collided onto the rear portion of my vehicle.



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



Report No. T/20190129/7003

3 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

MODELANDS AVENUES

Signature Of Interpreter. Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436

Authentication Stamp NP168

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 29/01/2019 14:50

Classification Of Case:

Reserve Tooler 120723



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7877879B



GLORIA ENG

CHINESE Date of Byrn

18-03-1978 Country of Birth

MALAYSIA

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc Class 3 Motor cars =< 3000 kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and motor bacters /vehicles =< 2500 kg

07 May 2005 07 May 2005

NP 428A



MRC™ S7877879B



MALAYSIAN

18-01-2003

APT BLK 361 WOODLANDS AVENUE 5 #07-428 SINGAPORE 730361

NRIC No: \$7877879B

Date: 23/12/2017



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +55 5827 7888, Fax +65 5827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORÉ)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

DRIVESHIELD - PREMIER PLAN

Comprehensive

Certificate No. P 28773494 DMA

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- 1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKT5827M
- 2. Name of Policyholder

Ooi Wai Loon

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 16/06/2018
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 15/06/2019
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Ooi Wai Loon

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

> MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the Individual Insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- 0
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- The Issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

CHEROLOGICAL PROPERTY.	ACCIDENT DETAILS	(DD/MM/YY
Date of accident	29 Jan 2019	(HH:MM
Time of accident	4:15a.m upper Burst Timan Road towards Jaia	n Anak Burit
Exact location of accident	MASKA PRIEST LINNOW KOOLD LANGUAGE	

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF		AILS OF V		
/ehicle registration number	SKT 5827	M		
Vehicle make and model	MOZDO 3	MPV	CRV 🗆 🕦	Van □
Type of vehicle	Lorry 🗆	Bus 🗆	Motorcycle	
Vehicle category	Private 🗷	Comme	ercial Moto	orcycle 🗆
Purpose of using at said time		750 10700	tra alongo soli	act:
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ Third part c	No D	if no, please sele Reporting only	

- Control of the Cont	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	The later than the same of the
Insurance company	MSIG		
Policy number	1 1 1 1	Third party fire & theft	TP only 🗆
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Time party in a district	

文字的形态的对话,	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Male ✓ Female
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport n	001 1111 210	
Contact	90886F31	
Address		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO	Male 🗆	Female 🗆
Name	GIOTIA ENA 27877879B		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	01502368		
Contact	THE THOUSE AND TO THOT - MIX		
Address	((720241)		
Email address	gloria.eng@sg.abb.com		
Date of birth	Indoor Outdoor		
Occupation	muoor Z		9.5
Driving date pass	07 May 2005		

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Yes No
Vas driver an employee of	Yes □ No Ø If no, relationship of the driver and insured: WHC
he insured's company:	Yes D No Z
Accident captured by camerar	Clear Z, Raining D Others:
Weather condition	
Road surface	Dry Wet D (Inclusive of driver)
No of passenger	
Marine Marine Marine (4)	PASSENGER 1
Name	Gioria Eng
Gender	Male D Female D
	PASSENGER 2
AND THE PARTY OF T	TASSELCE TAS
Name	Male D Female D
Gender	
THE SECOND CO. S. S. LEWIS CO. S. C.	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
	PASSENGER 4
STATE OF THE PARTY	PASIENOLIA
Name	Male D Female Q
Gender	Wate D 19110
	PASSENGER 5
Name	
Gender	Male Female
· ·	PASSENGER 6
A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE SAME	PASSENGER 0
Name	Male D Female D
Gender	Male Female
	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗹 No 🗆
Was other vehicle damage	d? Yes ☑ No □
yvas other vers	TOUCH ACTION
中型的技术技术的	If was placed state Which police station.
Reported to police?	Yes D No D IT yes, please state IIII
Police station name	
	WITNESS 1
PARTIN PROPERTY.	
Name	
	WITNESS 2

SE / AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1 SKP 4462
ehicle registration number	Yorkswagun Touran
ehicle make model	(OILSWOOD) COMON
ame	
RIC / Fin / Passport number	
ontact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
/ehicle registration number	
/ehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	SARTY VEHICLE 3
ALCOHOLD TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
MARKET SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF T	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
A tale as sistentian number	
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Vehicle make model	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	er \
Contact	
Contract	
Constitution of the Consti	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport numb	er
Contact	
Compatibility Philade	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	er \
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport numb	per
Contact	

THE RESERVE TO BE A STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	INJURED PERSON 1
The second secon	Cipria Fua
ame	NCK & Boet
juries sustained	3KTF1827M
/hich vehicle person in? /ere seat belts worn?	Yes No D
	Yes D No Z
Vas injured conveyed to	163.0
ospital by ambulance?	
	INJURED PERSON 2
	NOONES.
lame	
njuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	Yes D No D
Were seat belts worn?	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
nospital by ambulance?	
	THE PERCONS
NAME OF THE PARTY	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
Wallet To the Control of the Control	INJURED PERSON 4
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No No No No No No No No No No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆 No 🗅
hospital by ambulance?	
Hospital by amadicine	
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	INJURED PERSON 5
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗈
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆 No 🗅
hospital by ambulance?	
nospital by allibulance:	
	INJURED PERSON 6
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	No.
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No
	Yes 🗆 No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	162 D 100 D